
O Success! Your payment of 1537.00 is Successful. 

Receipt Details 

Receipt No 

Receipt for Payment of Bills/Demand notes. This Receipt 

0s generated from BSNL Portal. 

Transaction ID 

Transaction 

Date 

Amount 

Phone No 

BSNL 

Account No 

Bank 

Cenneeting lndia 

Invoice No 

Reference No 

882409207602687 

FCDR2009240768717 

20-09-2024 10:05:46 

1537.00 

1842982198 

1027096255 

106449 

NDCHR2409061 733 
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