Receipt Details



Receipt for Payment of Bills/Demand notes. This Receipt is generated from BSNL Portal.

Receipt No	882409207602687
Transaction ID	FCDR2009240768717
Transaction Date	20-09-2024 10:05:46
Amount	₹ 1537.00
Phone No	1842982198
Account No	1027096255
Bank Reference No	106449
Invoice No	NDCHR2409061733